CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Anna Lee, do hereby declare that this 11th day of May, | forwarded a true and correct copy of
Testimony of Sarah Hand, supporting Exhibits 1-24, and Cover Letter by electronic service to

parties listed below:
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Counsel for Plaintiff, Sarah Hand:

Nigel Malden (attorney), nm@nigelmaldenlaw.com
Anna Lee (paralegal), anna@nigelmaldenlaw.com

Counsel for Rainier View Water Company:

Richard Finnigan : rickfinn@localaccess.com
Daniel W. Rankin (attorney), drankin@pregodonnell.com
Ana Todakonzie (Legal Assistant): atodakonzie@pregodonnell.com

uTcC

Kopta, Gregory : gkopta@utc.wa.gov
Brown, Sally : sbrown@utc.wa.gov

Gross, Krista : kgross@utc.wa.gov

DeMarco, Betsy: betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov

| declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the foregoing

is true and correct.

DATED: This 11th day of May, 2018 in Tacoma, Washington.

/s/Anna Lee
Anna Lee
Paralegal to Nigel S. Malden
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